
✔✔

 0,47

 

0,44

 

0,41

 

0,38

 0,49

 

0,43

 

0,38

 

0,35

 

 BUDGET BALLPOINT PENS

Type Includes 1 color 1 print

LT87933 Basic X hardcolour

 

Prices exclude graphic costs, start-up costs, transport costs.
Starting costs: 54 euros per color, position, order.

Prices excluding 21% VAT. Prices 1/1/2024, valid until further notice.

 

Ja
nu

ar
y 2

02
4

LT87933
Basic X hardcolour
Ball pen in a sleek design.
It has a metalised tip. 
Comes with a Jumbo
refill with blue writing ink. 

LT80422
Hawaï silver

Silver ball pen with metal clip and
a coloured grip. The pen comes with

a Jumbo refill with blue writing ink. 

LT80432
Hawaï hardcolour

White ball pen with metal clip.
Metal look push button, ring and tip.

Comes with a Jumbo refill
with blue writing ink. 

LT80423
Hawaï frosty
Transparent ball pen with metal
clip, metal look ring and tip.
Comes with a Jumbo refill
with blue writing ink.

LT80421
Hawaï hardcolour
A stylish, hardcolour ball pen with an
original metal clip, metal look ring and tip.
Comes with a Jumbo refill with blue
writing ink and a comfortable grip.

Including 1 digital print full color

LT80432 Hawaï hardcolour
LT80421 Hawaï hardcolour
LT80423 Hawaï frosty
LT80422 Hawaï silver

This is a selection from our collection.
Ask for your tailor-made offer. Also ask about our other brands (Bic, Prodir, Waterman, Parker,...)

Toppoint

Toppoint

250 pc.

€/pc.

 

500 pc.

€/pc.

 

1.000 pc.

€/pc.

 

2.500 pc.

€/pc.

 

100 pc.

€/pc.

 

250 pc.

€/pc.

 

500 pc.

€/pc.

 

1.000 pc.

€/pc.

 



0,87

0,71

1,13

0,69

1,05

 

0,79

0,65

1,03

0,62

0,93

 

0,74

0,59

0,95

0,60

0,86

 

0,68

0,56

0,89

0,51

0,82

 

BALLPOINT PENS

Prices exclude graphic costs, start-up costs, transport costs.
Starting costs: 54 euros per color, position, order.

Prices excluding 21% VAT. Prices 1/1/2024, valid until further notice.

Ja
nu

ar
y 2

02
4

LT80828
Atlas soft-touch

This pen has a blue writing
 Jumbo refill for 4.5km of

writing pleasure and 
is made with a soft-touch finish. 

LT80816
Nash transparent
This pen has a blue

writing X20 refill for 2.5km
of writing pleasure.

Made with transparent parts. 

LT87954
Deniro metal tip hardcolour
This pen has a blue writing X20

refill for 2.5km of writing pleasure.
Made with a hardcolour finish. 

LT87943
Avalon combi
This pen has a Jumbo refill for 
4.5km of writing pleasure. With 
four writing colours to choose 
from: blue, red, black and 
green. Hardcolour and 
transparent parts can be 
combined. 

LT87628
Cosmo grip combi

This pen has an X20 refill for 2.5km 
of writing pleasure. With four 

writing colours to choose from: 
blue, red, black and green. 

Choose your own colour 
combination and both,

hardcolour and transparent 
parts can be combined. 

Type Includes 1 color 1 print

LT87943 Avalon combi

LT87628 Cosmo grip combi

LT80828 Atlas soft-touch

LT80816 Nash transparent

LT87954 Deniro metal tip hardcolour

 

250 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

1.000 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

2.500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

This is a selection from our collection.
Ask for your tailor-made offer. Also ask about our other brands (Bic, Prodir, Waterman, Parker,...)

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint



ECO

STYLUS

STYLUS

METAL

METAL

METAL

0,64

0,53

0,93

0,53

0,50

0,81

0,44

0,47

0,68

0,42

0,44

0,59

1,19

1,22

1,09

1,05

1,08

0,95

0,93

0,96

0,84

0,88

0,91

0,79

BALLPOINT PENS

Prices exclude graphic costs, start-up costs, transport costs.
Starting costs: 54 euros per color, position, order.

Prices excluding 21% VAT. Prices 1/1/2024, valid until further notice.

Ja
nu

ar
y 2

02
4

This is a selection from our collection.
Ask for your tailor-made offer. Also ask about our other brands (Bic, Prodir, Waterman, Parker,...)

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint

Toppoint

250 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

1.000 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

2.500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.
 

50 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

100 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

250 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

500 pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

€/pc.

 

Type Includes 1 color 1 print

LT87518 Eco leaf Bamboo pen

LT87695 Cosmo stylus with grip

LT87557 Touch screen pen

LT87518
Bamboo pen
with plastic leafclip
Ecological bamboo
ball pen with clip in
the shape of a leaf.
Coloured pusher
and underpart,
X20 refill with black
writing ink. Printing
on the clip possible.

LT87695
Cosmo stylus with grip
Plastic, ball pen with a
bow clip, rubber grip
and touch function.
Twist mechanism.
Blue writing X20 refill.

LT87557
Touch screen pen
tablet/smartphone
Modern aluminum
pen with a touchscreen
top. The pen has a
twist mechanism. 

LT87781
Ballpen Athens
Metal Rubberised
Aluminum ball pen with
elegant soft-touch finish
and stylus. With a solid
metal clip.
Writing colour: blue.

LT87780
Ballpen Monaco
Metal Rubberised
Aluminum ball pen with
elegant soft-touch finish.
With solid metal clip.
Writing colour: blue.

LT87782
Ballpen Paris
Metal Rubberised
Aluminum ball pen with
elegant soft-touch finish
and stylus.
With a solid metal clip.
Writing colour: blue.

Including 1 digital print full color

LT87781 Athene Metal Rubberised

LT87780 Monaco Metal Rubberised

LT87782 Paris Metal Rubberised


