

BUDGET BALLPOINT PENS

This is a selection from our collection.
Ask for your tailor-made offer. Also ask about our other brands (Bic, Prodir, Waterman, Parker,...)



LT87933 Basic X hardcolour Ball pen in a sleek design. It has a metalised tip. Comes with a Jumbo refill with blue writing ink.



LT80432 Hawaï hardcolour

White ball pen with metal clip. Metal look push button, ring and tip. Comes with a Jumbo refill with blue writing ink.



LT80421 Hawaï hardcolour

A stylish, hardcolour ball pen with an original metal clip, metal look ring and tip. Comes with a Jumbo refill with blue writing ink and a comfortable grip.



LT80423 Hawaï frosty

Transparent ball pen with metal clip, metal look ring and tip.
Comes with a Jumbo refill with blue writing ink.

LT80422 Hawaï silver

Silver ball pen with metal clip and a coloured grip. The pen comes with a Jumbo refill with blue writing ink.



	Type Includes 1 color 1 print	250 pc.	500 pc.	1.000 pc.	2.500 pc.
Toppoint	LT87933 Basic X hardcolour	0,47 €/pc.	0,44 €/pc.	0,41 €/pc.	0,38 €/pc.
	Including 1 digital print full color	100 pc.	250 pc.	500 pc.	1.000 pc.
Toppoint	LT80432 Hawaï hardcolour LT80421 Hawaï hardcolour LT80423 Hawaï frosty LT80422 Hawaï silver	0,49 €/pc.	0,43 €/pc.	0,38 €/pc.	0,35 € /pc.





BALLPOINT PENS

This is a selection from our collection.
Ask for your tailor-made offer. Also ask about our other brands (Bic, Prodir, Waterman, Parker,...)

LT87943 Avalon combi

This pen has a Jumbo refill for 4.5km of writing pleasure. With four writing colours to choose from: blue, red, black and green. Hardcolour and transparent parts can be combined.

LT80828 Atlas soft-touch

This pen has a blue writing Jumbo refill for 4.5km of writing pleasure and is made with a soft-touch finish.



LT80816 Nash transparent This pen has a blue

writing X20 refill for 2.5km of writing pleasure. Made with transparent parts.



LT87628 Cosmo grip combi

This pen has an X20 refill for 2.5km of writing pleasure. With four writing colours to choose from: blue, red, black and green. Choose your own colour combination and both, hardcolour and transparent parts can be combined.

LT87954 Deniro metal tip hardcolour

This pen has a blue writing X20 refill for 2.5km of writing pleasure.
Made with a hardcolour finish.



	Type Includes 1 color 1 print	250 pc.	500 pc.	1.000 рс.	2.500 pc.
Toppoint	LT87943 Avalon combi	0,87 €/pc.	0,79 € /pc.	0,74 €/pc.	0,68 €/pc.
Toppoint	LT87628 Cosmo grip combi	0,71 €/pc.	0,65 €/pc.	0,59 €/pc.	0,56 €/pc.
Toppoint	LT80828 Atlas soft-touch	1,13 €/pc.	1,03 €/pc.	0,95 €/pc.	0,89 €/pc.
Toppoint	LT80816 Nash transparent	0,69 €/pc.	0,62 €/pc.	0,60 €/pc.	0,51 €/pc.
Toppoint	LT87954 Deniro metal tip hardcolour	1,05 €/pc.	0,93 €/pc.	0,86 €/pc.	0,82 €/pc.





BALLPOINT PENS

This is a selection from our collection.
Ask for your tailor-made offer. Also ask about our other brands (Bic, Prodir, Waterman, Parker,...)





LT87518 Bamboo pen with plastic leafclip

Ecological bamboo ball pen with clip in the shape of a leaf. Coloured pusher and underpart, X20 refill with black writing ink. Printing on the clip possible.





LT87781 Ballpen Athens Metal Rubberised

Aluminum ball pen with elegant soft-touch finish and stylus. With a solid metal clip.
Writing colour: blue.

STYLUS



LT87695 Cosmo stylus with grip

Plastic, ball pen with a bow clip, rubber grip and touch function. Twist mechanism. Blue writing X20 refill.





LT87780 Ballpen Monaco Metal Rubberised

Aluminum ball pen with elegant soft-touch finish. With solid metal clip. Writing colour: blue.

STYLUS



LT87557 Touch screen pen tablet/smartphone

Modern aluminum pen with a touchscreen top. The pen has a twist mechanism.



METAL

LT87782 Ballpen Paris Metal Rubberised

Aluminum ball pen with elegant soft-touch finish and stylus.
With a solid metal clip.
Writing colour: blue.

	Type Includes 1 color 1 print	250 pc.	500 pc.	1.000 рс.	2.500 pc.
Toppoint	LT87518 Eco leaf Bamboo pen	0,64 €/pc.	0,53 €/pc.	0,44 €/pc.	0,42 €/pc.
Toppoint	LT87695 Cosmo stylus with grip	0,53 €/pc.	0,50 €/pc.	0,47 €/pc.	0,44 €/pc.
Toppoint	LT87557 Touch screen pen	0,93 €/pc.	0,81 €/pc.	0,68 €/pc.	0,59 €/pc.
	Including 1 digital print full color	50 pc.	100 pc.	250 pc.	500 pc.
Toppoint	Including 1 digital print full color LT87781 Athene Metal Rubberised	50 pc. 1,19 €/pc.	100 pc. 1,05 €/pc.	250 pc. 0,93 €/pc.	500 pc. 0,88 €/pc.
Toppoint Toppoint		_	•		_



